GRADE 4 MID TERM 2 OCTOBER 2020

ENGLISH

"a” "an” or “the” to complete the paragraph.

One morning, Mary had 1. ‘ headache; 2

headache got qu as 3 5 sun was setting. Her parents"téok'her

. to the hospital. The doctor gave her 'medicinelargdlé - balloon to
play with. Every morning, she was told to take 5 _apple and
6 __ -t bdnana before taking her:medicine. v

~ Write the plural forms 6'f the words. '

' 7. invitation

- :" 8. bottle

9. celebration

10. tax-

11. knife

Use “a lot” or “a Lot of " to complete the sentences

12 i We r_:espect[our parents

13. We have __ clothes to wear.
14. Children lie _ _ to avoid being punished.
15. That is s money.

Write the following words correctly.
16. padonr .

17. ocngratulations -

18. orbowr - z

i : rd
19. eleaps ‘
20. piunsh
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21.
24,
25.

26.
7.
28,
29.
30.

"31.
32.

23,
34,

Drdw the p' ictures below,

baltoon ‘ ~22. bucket - 23. bus

Re - arrange the words Mﬂt_ke_sngc;_sg_tgngg;

have | elght pencils

name what is your?

mother my come has visit to me.

family our ten members of consist.

Add “- ed”_’to make past tense

cook : -

stop -

skip

try ' N

wrap

Fill in the blanks with the correct words.

 Positive Comparative( -er) . Superlative '(-'ggn

long
short
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35,
. B,

Y g

38.
39

40.

4.

42.

43,

44,
45.

hot

small
dark

Complete the sayings below with the correct words.

No man is an

Two wrongs do not make a

The early bird catches the

Birds of the same feather flock

( island, together, worm right)
Use the polite words to make corret sentences

excuse

pardon

Respond to the greetings.

Good evening?

How do you do?
Read the passage below and answer questions 46 - 50 appropriately.
My name is Salim. | am a boy. | go to Nasfa Primary school and | am in

grade four. My father is a doctor while my mother is a pilot. They both

encourage me to put more effort In my studies so as to have a better future |

Falso encourage my fellow frlends to obey their teachers and comp[ete every .

css:gnment given to them.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

Who is talking in the passage?

~

Salim is in grade

Salim’s father works as a

Who encourages Salim to put more effort in his studies?

Pupils should every assignment given to them.

DA aE . re—— —
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